
LED ROUND MULTIFUNCTIONAL REAR LAMP
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Stop/Brake Lamp
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Lamp function Power Consumption  Voltage LED Q’TY Color temperature Compliance LED color

Tail Lamp

Direction Indicator 
Lamp

1.92W

3.5W

3.36W

3.12W

18pcs

R148、R10
Reverse Lamp 6pcs

6pcsStop / Brake

SMD

2835

2835

2835

2835 9pcs
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Tail Lamp

Tail Lamp
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CONNECTION MODE

Stop / BrakeLeft Light

Direction Indicator Lamp

Ground wire

Reverse Lamp

Stop / BrakeRight Light

Direction Indicator Lamp

Ground wire

Reverse Lamp

INSTALLATION

Applications

1.Tail Lamp
2. Dynamic Direction Indicator Lamp
3. Reverse Lamp
4. Stop/Brake Lamp 
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